
DR. S. & S. S. GHANDHY COLLEGE OF ENGG.& TECH., SURAT 

METALLURGY DEPARTMENT 

CA-1 EXAM TIME TABLE – SEPT 2023 

TERM – 231(SEM-01) 

 

DATE TIME SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME 

25/09/2023 11:00 AM  TO 11:50 AM 4300002 Communication 
Skills in English 

26/09/2023 11:00 AM  TO 11:50 AM 4300009 Applied 
Chemistry 

27/09/2023 11:00 AM  TO 11:50 AM 4300001 Mathematics 

28/09/2023 11:00 AM  TO 11:50 AM 4300013 Basic 
Engineering 
Drawing and 

Graphics 

30/09/2023 11:00 AM  TO 11:50 AM 4312101 Introduction to 
Engineering 

Materials 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DR. S. & S. S. GHANDHY COLLEGE OF ENGG.& TECH. SURAT 

METALLURGY DEPARTMENT 

CA-1 EXAM TIME TABLE – OCT 2023 

 TERM – 231(SEM-03) 

 

DATE TIME SUBJECT 
CODE 

SUBJECT NAME 

4/10/2023 11:00 AM  TO 11:50 AM 4332101 Mineral 
Processing 

4/10/2023 3:00 PM TO 3:50 PM 4332102 Physical 
Metallurgy-II 

5/10/2023 11:00 AM  TO 11:50 AM 4332103 Joining of 
Metals 

5/10/2023 3:00 PM TO 3:50 PM 4332104 Furnaces and 
Refractories 

6/10/2023 11:00 AM  TO 11:50 AM 4332105 Metal Forming 
Process  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DR. S. & S. S. GHANDHY COLLEGE OF ENGG.& TECH. SURAT 

METALLURGY DEPARTMENT 

CA-1 EXAM TIME TABLE – OCT 2023 

TERM – 231(SEM-05) 

 

DATE TIME SUBJECT 
CODE 

SUBJECT NAME 

4/10/2023 11:00 AM  TO 11:50 AM 4300021 Entrepreneurship 
& Start-ups 

4/10/2023 3:00 PM TO 3:50 PM 4352101 Steel Making 

5/10/2023 11:00 AM  TO 11:50 AM 4352102 Corrosion of 
Metal 

5/10/2023 3:00 PM TO 3:50 PM 4352103 Non Destructive 
Testing 

6/10/2023 11:00 AM  TO 11:50 AM 4352106 Advance Foundry 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DR. S. & S. S. GHANDHY COLLEGE OF ENGG.& TECH., SURAT 

METALLURGY DEPARTMENT 

CA-2  EXAM TIME TABLE – NOV 2023 

TERM – 231(SEM-01) 

 

DATE TIME SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME 

01/11/2023 11:00 AM  TO 11:50 AM 4300002 Communication 
Skills in English 

01/11/2023 3:00 AM  TO 3:50 AM 4300009 Applied 
Chemistry 

02/11/2023 11:00 AM  TO 11:50 AM 4300001 Mathematics 

02/11/2023 3:00 AM  TO 3:50 AM 4300013 Basic 
Engineering 
Drawing and 

Graphics 

3/11/2023 11:00 AM  TO 11:50 AM 4312101 Introduction to 
Engineering 

Materials 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DR. S. & S. S. GHANDHY COLLEGE OF ENGG.& TECH. SURAT 

METALLURGY DEPARTMENT 

CA-2 EXAM TIME TABLE – NOV 2023 

TERM – 231(SEM-05) 

 

DATE TIME SUBJECT 
CODE 

SUBJECT NAME 

01/11/2023 1:00 AM  TO 1:50 AM 4300021 Entrepreneurship & 
Start-ups 

01/11/2023 4:10 PM TO 5:00 PM 4352101 Steel Making 

02/11/2023 1:00 AM  TO 1:50 AM 4352102 Corrosion of Metal 

02/11/2023 4:10 PM TO 5:00 PM 4352103 Non Destructive 
Testing 

3/11/2023 1:00 AM  TO 1:50 AM 4352106 Advance Foundry 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DR. S. & S. S. GHANDHY COLLEGE OF ENGG.& TECH. SURAT 

METALLURGY DEPARTMENT 

CA-IIEXAM TIME TABLE – DEC2023 

 TERM – 231(SEM-03) 

    Date:8/12/2023 

DATE TIME SUBJECT 
CODE 

SUBJECT NAME 

18/12/2023 11:00 AM  TO 11:50 AM 4332101 Mineral 
Processing 

18/12/2023 3:00 PM TO 3:50 PM 4332102 Physical 
Metallurgy-II 

19/12/2023 11:00 AM  TO 11:50 AM 4332103 Joining of 
Metals 

19/12/2023 3:00 PM TO 3:50 PM 4332104 Furnaces and 
Refractories 

20/12/2023 11:00 AM  TO 11:50 AM 4332105 Metal Forming 
Process  

 

 


